Smartwireless ®
Model CXT-DM
Toxic Gas Detection Sensor
Description
Detcon Model CXT-DM SmartWireless® gas detection sensors are easily and economically deployable in both
permanent and temporary installations. These low power sensors assemblies utilize electrochemical technology for a
long list of toxic gases. All component parts are rated for Class I; Division 1, Group C, D hazardous areas. These
advanced field devices consist of a Detcon Model Series CXT low power gas detection sensor, and wireless

SmartWireless ®  Model CXT-DM
Toxic Gas Sensors
Order Guide
Part Number                Description
96C-340_0_-025            Model CXT-DM-O2, 0-25%  Oxygen
                 To complete the part number please select from the options below.
                 2-CXT-DM with 320 mesh transceiver
Position “9” Junction Box Selection & Power Selection
7-Aluminum Enclosure with High Output Rechargeable Battery Pack
D-Aluminum Enclosure, internal Battery Pack with Disposable “D” Cells (3.6V)
XXX - XXX _X_ - XXX _
The 3 digit of the part number designate range - other ranges available
SmartWireless ®  Model CXT-DM
Toxic Gas Sensors
Copyright © 2020 Teledyne Technologies GF-30214D-EN . All rights reserved.
Certification :
A - ATEX
C - CSA
H - IECEx
G - General purpose
ProDetec Pty.Ltd.
P.    +61 (02) 9620 8700
F.     +61 (02) 9620 8755
E.    info@prodetec.com.au
A.   17/38 Powers Rd,
      Seven Hills NSW 2147